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Extended Data Figure 2f Extended Data Figure 6a
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Extended Data Figure 7a

ve
c

W
T

T1 T2 T3

Input (10%)                     Flag IP

Y7
8A

ve
c

W
T

T1 T2 T3 Y7
8A

100 KD

150 KD

75 KD

100 KD

75 KD

50 KD

50 KD

150 KD

Flag-ENL

PAF1

si
C

trl

si
PA

F1
si

C
trl

si
PA

F1
si

C
trl

si
PA

F1

si
C

trl

si
PA

F1
si

C
trl

si
PA

F1

Vec WT       T1         T2         T3

100 KD

75 KD

50 KD

37 KD

PAF1

b-Actin

Extended Data Figure 7c

Extended Data Figure 8a

100 KD

150 KD

75 KD

50 KD

37 KD

50 KD

Flag-ENL

b-Actin

T1
-Y

78
A

ve
c

ve
c

W
T

Y7
8A

T1 T2 T3 T2
-Y

78
A

T3
-Y

78
A

Extended Data Figure 9h
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